V

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 3RD YEAR EXAMINATION (JUNE, 2018)

Appeared : 28

SINo College

10

1

12

13

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

09446

11475

11476

11477

11479

11480

11481

11482

11484

11485

11486

11488

11489

SSUHS/133/2012/Pt-1/Ex/2886 13 August 2018

Mrityunjoy Deka

Anamika Bordoloi

Anamika Ojha

Ankur Kalita

Ibtesam Zaman

Kashyap Jyoti

Talukdar

Lalrinpuii

Lammika Weibha

Laloo

Sarmistha Barua

Passed : 23

Result Remarks

Passed
appeared
subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Fail Fail in Applied & Clinical Optometry

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Sm. Washima Sheikh Pass

Syed Safikur Rahman Fail Fail in Diseases & Optometry
Thangjam Bembem  Pass
Tilak Das Pass

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of2



SINo College

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Roll No

Name

JHT 10613 Akash Hanse

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

10614

10615

10616

10617

10618

10619

10620

10621

10622

10623

10625

10626

10627

10628

SSUHS/133/2012/Pt-1/Ex/2886 13 August 2018

Result

Pass

Arundhati Hatikakoty Pass

Aswani Kumar

Banani Phukan

Pass

Pass

Chayanika Borgohain Pass

Dimpal Kalita

Himashree Das

Kabita Baruah

Loknath Goswami

Long - Im Kro

Mridupawan Gogoi

Rasida Begum

Simanta Borah

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Soyan Kumar Gouda Pass

Sukanya Arandhara

Pass

Remarks

Fail in Contact Lenses-l, Binocular Vision,
Diseases & Optometry, Contact Lenses-ll,
Advanced Orthoptics, Applied & Clinical
Optometry

Fail in Contact Lenses-|, Diseases &
Optometry, Advanced Orthoptics, Applied &
Clinical Optometry

Fail in Contact Lenses-l, Diseases &
Optometry, Contact Lenses-ll, Advanced
Orthoptics, Applied & Clinical Optometry

i/c Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2



