

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 3RD YEAR EXAMINATION (JUNE, 2018)

Appeared: 28	Passed: 23

A	ppeared : 28				Passed: 23
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remarks
1	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU 09446	Mrityunjoy Deka	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
2	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU 11475	Anamika Bordoloi	Pass	•
3	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU 11476	Anamika Ojha	Pass	
4	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU 11477	Ankur Kalita	Fail	Fail in Applied & Clinical Optometry
5	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU 11479	Ibtesam Zaman	Pass	•
6	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU 11480	Kashyap Jyoti Talukdar	Pass	•
7	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU 11481	Lalrinpuii	Pass	•
8	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU 11482	Lammika Weibha Laloo	Pass	
9	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU 11484	Sarmistha Barua	Pass	
10	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU 11485	Sm. Washima Sheikh	Pass	•
11	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU 11486	Syed Safikur Rahman	Fail	Fail in Diseases & Optometry
12	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU 11488	Thangjam Bembem	Pass	
13	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU 11489	Tilak Das	Pass	



SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remarks
14	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	10613	Akash Hanse	Pass	
15	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	10614	Arundhati Hatikakoty	Pass	•
16	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	10615	Aswani Kumar	Pass	•
17	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	10616	Banani Phukan	Pass	•
18	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	10617	Chayanika Borgohain	Pass	•
19	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	10618	Dimpal Kalita	Pass	•
20	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	10619	Himashree Das	Pass	
21	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	10620	Kabita Baruah	Pass	•
22	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	10621	Loknath Goswami	Pass	
23	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	10622	Long - Im Kro	Fail	Fail in Contact Lenses-I, Binocular Vision, Diseases & Optometry, Contact Lenses-II, Advanced Orthoptics, Applied & Clinical Optometry
24	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	10623	Mridupawan Gogoi	Fail	Fail in Contact Lenses-I, Diseases & Optometry, Advanced Orthoptics, Applied & Clinical Optometry
25	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	10625	Rasida Begum	Fail	Fail in Contact Lenses-I, Diseases & Optometry, Contact Lenses-II, Advanced Orthoptics, Applied & Clinical Optometry
26	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	10626	Simanta Borah	Pass	
27	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	10627	Soyan Kumar Gouda	Pass	
28	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	10628	Sukanya Arandhara	Pass	

